	Department of
Human Communication Studies

	Instructor
	Office
	Number
	Office Hours

	Bruschke, Jon (Chair)
jbruschke@fullerton.edu
	CP-420-1A
	657-278-3269
	Monday 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

	Anguiano, Claudia
canguiano@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 17
	657-278-3579
	Tuesday and Thursday
2:30-3:30 PM

	Congalton, Jeanine
kcongalton@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 06 
	657-278-3575
	Tuesday 2:30-5:30 PM or by appointment

	Dorjee, Tenzin
tdorjee@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 26 
	657-278-3894
	T/Th 11:20-12:30 PM

	Green, Latoya (Non-Advising)
latgreene@fullerton.edu
	CP-430C 
	657-278-7239
	Tuesday 2:00-4:00 PM

	Frye, Nise
dfrye@fullerton.edu
	LH-408A
	657-278-3902
	Monday and Wednesday 
11:30-12:45 PM

	Hayes, Javette
jhayes@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 22
	657-278-2954
	Tuesday and Thursday 
2:15-3:45 PM

	Johnson, Zac
zjohnson@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 25 
	657-278-3104
	Tuesday and Thursday
12:00-1:00 PM
Wednesday 10:00-12:00 PM

	Malone, Patty
cmalone@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 27 
	657-278-3273
	Monday 3:00-4:00 PM
Tuesday 2:00-4:00 PM

	Martin, Summer
sumartin@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 23 
	657-278-4197
	N/A

	Matz, Irene
imatz@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 11 
	657-278-4418
	Tuesday and Thursday
10:00-11:00 AM
Thursday 2:30-3:30 PM or by appointment

	Salcedo, Joel (Non-Advising)
josalcedo@fullerton.edu
	CP-430C
	657-278-4412
	Tuesday and Thursday
2:30-4:00 PM

	Ruud, Gary
gruud@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 05
	[bookmark: _GoBack]657-278-4198
	N/A

	Samek, Alyssa
asamek@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 19 
	657-278-3482
	Monday and Tuesday
1:00-3:00 PM
Wednesday 1:00-2:00 PM
Thursday 10:00-11:00 AM

	Sutko, Dan
dsutko@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 21
	657-278-3260
	Monday 1:00-3:00 PM
Wednesday 1:00-2:00 PM

	Suwinyattichaiporn, Tara
tsuwinyattichaiporn@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 08
	657-278-3851
	Monday and Wednesday 
3:00-4:30 PM

	Teven, Jason
jteven@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 04
	657-278-4755
	Tuesday 1:30-3:30 PM
Wednesday 4:00-5:00 PM

	Thomas, Erika
erthomas@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 03 
	657-278-8319
	Tuesday and Thursday
2:30-3:30 PM
Wednesday 1:00-2:00 PM

	Ting-Toomey, Stella
sting@fullerton.edu
	CP-420 – 28 
	657-278-3691
	Monday and Tuesday
1:45-2:45 PM or by appt.




